FRACCIONES

Ropa y textil

Calzado

Juguetes

Peq. Elect. (35*)

Movil/Tablet

Metales Mezclados

Téner de impresora/Cartucho

Aceite doméstico

Radiografias/CDs/DVs

Pila/Baterias (33*)

Bombillas/Fluorescentes (21*)

Luminaria

ENERO (Kg)
FEBRERO (Kg)
MARZO (Kg)
ABRIL (Kg)
MAYO (Kg)
JUNIO (Kg)
JULIO (Kg)
AGOSTO (Kg)
SEPTIEMBRE (Kg)
OCTUBRE (Kg)
NOVIEMBRE (Kg)
DICIEMBRE (kg)

780
740
700
800

310
240
250
240

0

0
0
0

255
105
95
110

0

0
0
3

90
100
80
65

225

105
120
75

55
15
50
40

50
5
50
50

136
175
145
110

15
85
60
30

25
0

TOTAL 2022 (Kg)

3.020,00

1.040,00

0,00

565,00

3,00

335,00

525,00

160,00

155,00

566,00

190,00

25,00




